DISHWASHER
ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES
LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
TYPE: LUX 85EL
Accessories
BREAK TANK
BOOSTER PUMP
DVGW

ec ELECTRONICAL SWITCHES
ls LOWER AND UPPER WASHING
Type codes
LUX85EL LUX 85EL
Accessory codes
bt BREAK TANK
pap BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
d WATER SOFTNER
dde DETERGENT DISPENSER
ps DRAIN PUMP
11/2004  Rev. 1.0
Spare parts
6
01_035_e
41300
41340
41355
41370
41375
41380
41325
41400
41315
41330
41345
41385
41335
41350
41320
41310
41305
41395
41360
41360
41365
41390
41390
11/2004  Rev. 1.0
Spare parts
7
ID P-code Model Type Accessory Voltage Description
MODULE:General body parts
41300 550944 LUX85EL Cover
41305 550945 LUX85EL Back panel
41310 550900 LUX85EL Body
41315 550903 LUX85EL Steel base
41315 550937 LUX85EL Body assembly + steel base
41320 15065/A LUX85EL Cable-fastener with screw
41325 500616 LUX85EL Suction filter
41330 500615 LUX85EL Ferrule with filter
41335 15116 LUX85EL Foot
41340 500619 LUX85EL Overflow pipe
41345 150047 LUX85EL 2,7/2,94KW 230/240V heating element
41350 80200 LUX85EL  5x4x3400 cable
41355 550207 LUX85EL Door ledge O-ring
41360 13324 LUX85EL Ø46 mm lead through rubber
41365 13323 LUX85EL Ø13 mm lead through rubber
41370 550912 LUX85EL Surface filter for overflow
41375 75926 LUX85EL Sleeper holder-filter
41380 75626 LUX85EL Surface half-filter
41385 80208 LUX85EL 95x75x3 O-ring
41390 550947 LUX85EL Right/left internal slide
41395 13021 LUX85EL DEM 40 O-ring
41400 150401 LUX85EL Door rod slide
11/2004  Rev. 1.0
Spare parts
8